2020 Cereal City Classic
Schedule of Events

SUNDAY

GymA
Modified Capital Cup

Session 17: XCEL GOLD C

Gym B

Modified Traditional Format

Session 18: LEVEL 7-10/JD BOYS

CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH 8:00am CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH
INTRODUCTIONS 8:20am INTRODUCTIONS

TIMED WARM UP 8:30am TIMED WARM UP
COMPETITION BEGINS 8:41am COMPETITION BEGINS
AWARDS 11:29am AWARDS

Session 19: LEVEL 6/7 B

Session 20: LEVEL 41/42 BOYS

CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH 11:45am CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH
INTRODUCTIONS 12:05pm INTRODUCTIONS

TIMED WARM UP 12:15pm TIMED WARM UP
COMPETITION BEGINS 12:30pm COMPETITION BEGINS
AWARDS 3:10pm AWARDS

Session 21: FUN MEET A

Session 22: LEVEL 51/52/61/62 BOYS

CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH 3:20pm CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH
INTRODUCTIONS 3:35pm INTRODUCTIONS

TIMED WARM UP 3:40pm TIMED WARM UP
COMPETITION BEGINS 3:48pm COMPETITION BEGINS
AWARDS 5:56pm AWARDS

Session 23: FUN MEET B

CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH 6:15pm
INTRODUCTIONS 6:30pm
TIMED WARM UP 6:35pm
COMPETITION BEGINS 6:44pm

AWARDS 9:12pm

8:00am
8:20am
8:30am
8:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm
12:35pm
12:45pm
12:57pm

3:25pm

3:45pm
4:05pm
4:15pm
4:32pm

7:27pm




