## 2020 Cereal City Classic Schedule of Events

## **SUNDAY**

## Gym A Modified Capital Cup

## Gym B Modified Traditional Format

	Session 17: XCEL GOLD C		Session 18: LEVEL 7-10/JD BOYS	
	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	8:00am	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	8:00am
	INTRODUCTIONS	8:20am	INTRODUCTIONS	8:20am
	TIMED WARM UP	8:30am	TIMED WARM UP	8:30am
	COMPETITION BEGINS	8:41am	COMPETITION BEGINS	8:45am
	AWARDS	11:29am	AWARDS	12:00pm
	Session 19: LEVEL 6/7 B		Session 20: LEVEL 41/42 BOYS	
	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	11:45am	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	12:15pm
	INTRODUCTIONS	12:05pm	INTRODUCTIONS	12:35pm
	TIMED WARM UP	12:15pm .	TIMED WARM UP	12:45pm
	COMPETITION BEGINS	12:30pm	COMPETITION BEGINS	12:57pm
	AWARDS	3:10pm	AWARDS	3:25pm
	Session 21: FUN MEET A		Session 22: LEVEL 51/52/61/62 BOYS	
	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	3:20pm	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	3:45pm
	INTRODUCTIONS	3:35pm	INTRODUCTIONS	4:05pm
	TIMED WARM UP	3:40pm .	TIMED WARM UP	4:15pm
	COMPETITION BEGINS	3:48pm	COMPETITION BEGINS	4:32pm
	AWARDS	5:56pm	AWARDS	7:27pm
	Session 23: FUN MEET B			
	CHECK IN/GENERAL STRETCH	6:15pm		
	INTRODUCTIONS	6:30pm		
	TIMED WARM UP	6:35pm		
1				
	COMPETITION BEGINS	6:44pm		
	COMPETITION BEGINS AWARDS	6:44pm 9:12pm		